08/30/2011 Pony Of the Americas Club, Inc.
Complete Show results
2011 Minnesota POAC
Show Date: 08/13/2011 Name: Minnesota State POAC

Show Number: 7 Judge 1: Paul Filzen

Page:

City: Cannon Falls

Rider Name Pony Name Reg. Points
WEANLING COLTS Event Code: 101 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 2
1. MARY JO MCMAN COUNT CHOCOLATELY 51660 8
2. JACQUIE STANTON J-N TOBE JOKERS WILD 51571 7
2 YEAR OLD COLTS Event Code: 104 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 3
1. MARK SCHUCK STONY POINTS AIDAN 50537 9
2. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N GOLDEN RETURN 50367 8
3. LINDY SUELZLE SANTEE MAGNITUDE 50408 7
3 AND OVER STALLIONS Event Code: 108 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 1
1. CURTIS SIECK RY ZIPS PRESTIGE 49662 8
JR CHAMPION STALLION Event Code: 112 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 4
1. MARK SCHUCK STONY POINTS AIDAN 50537 1
2. MARY JO MCMAN COUNT CHOCOLATELY 51660 0
SR CHAMPION STALLION Event Code: 113 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 1
1. CURTIS SIECK RY ZIPS PRESTIGE 49662 1
GRAND CHAMPION STAL Event Code: 114 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 2
1. MARK SCHUCK STONY POINTS AIDAN 50537 3
2. CURTIS SIECK RY ZIPS PRESTIGE 49662 2
WEANLING FILLIES Event Code: 115 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 1
1. TOM SHROYER THE SILVER MISTY DAWN 51618 7
YEARLING FILLIES Event Code: 116 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 6
1. MARK SCHUCK STONEY POINTS KATE 51532 12
2. REBECCA SOLBERG DUTCH PEFECT DUCHESS 51011 11
3. BRENT ANDERSON CLASSIC SIDNEY 51160 10
4. DWIGHT OLSON I GOT WHAT YOU LIKE 51482 9
5. JACQUIE STANTON J-N TOBE GORGEOUS 51064 8
6. TOM SHROYER IM KIND OF A BIG DEAL 51296 7
2 YEAR OLD FILLIES Event Code: 118 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 4
1. DWIGHT OLSON DK'S STARLIGHT DREAM 50525 11
2. TOM SHROYER GOTCHA WATCHIN 50391 9
3. KATIE HASSEBROEK DUTCH DANCER 50305 8
4. BRENT ANDERSON AKA WHATS YOUR PLEASURE 50996 7
3 YEAR OLD MARES Event Code: 120 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 2
1. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N MYTE DIVA 49484 8
2. ERIK BLOMQUIST MACS AWESOME ANNIE 49676 7
4 AND OVER MARES Event Code: 125 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 1
1. CARROLL KOEPSELL JD'S RED HOT MAMA 49351 7
4 AND OVER MARES Event Code: 125 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 3
1. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE 48953 12
2. MARY JO MCMAN PULSEABILITY 47699 8
3. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N GOLD SENSATION 44847 7

1



08/30/2011 Pony Of the Americas Club, Inc.
Complete Show results
2011 Minnesota POAC

Name: Minnesota State POAC

Page: 2

Show Date: 08/13/2011 City: Cannon Falls

Show Number: 7 Judge 1: Paul Filzen
Rider Name Pony Name Reg Points
4 AND OVER MARES Event Code: 125 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp 2
1. MARK SCHUCK SANTEE STYLIST 47942 12
2. COURTNEY LABRIE DWR SIT BACK CADILLAC 48403 7
BROOD MARE Event Code: 141 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 1
1. TOM SHROYER DBL D'S LETTERSEFROMHOME 45911 7
JR CHAMPION MARES Event Code: 126 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 5
1. MARK SCHUCK STONEY POINTS KATE 51532 1
2. DWIGHT OLSON DK'S STARLIGHT DREAM 50525 0
SR CHAMPION MARES Event Code: 127 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp 8
1. MARK SCHUCK SANTEE STYLIST 47942 1
2. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE 48953 0
GRAND CHAMP MARES Event Code: 128 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 4
1. MARK SCHUCK SANTEE STYLIST 47942 3
2. JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE 48953 2
GELDINGS 1 AND UNDER Event Code: 129 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 3
1. LEO HAACK ZIPPIN ONAIMPULSE 51251 11
2. BAILEE OLSON SANTEE SACHEM 51282 9
3. REBECCA SOLBERG DUTCH PRIDE 222222 7
3 YEAR OLD GELDINGS Event Code: 132 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 2
1. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N TOBE AWESOME 49631 8
2. REBECCA SOLBERG DUTCH DAYTONA 49637 7
4 AND OVER GELDINGS Event Code: 137 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 1
1. JASE KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 7
4 AND OVER GELDINGS Event Code: 137 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 3
1. CURTIS SIECK CR REPECTFUL BOOGIE 49375 9
2. MARK SCHUCK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 8
3. KARLEY SCHAEFER SILVER WEE KID 40259 7
4 AND OVER GELDINGS Event Code: 137 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 6
1. COURTNEY LABRIE INVITATION TO LOOK 39455 12
2. LAURA LABRIE PAL SON OF A BOUNCE 42375 11
3. BRYCE CARNS BRIGHT EYED BOGEY 48255 10
4. AUDREY MEYER RUFF TOUGH TIGER 45786 9
5. KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER A SHINING IMPULSE 47791 8
6. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705 7
JR CHAMPION GELDING Event Code: 138 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 3
1. LEO HAACK ZIPPIN ONAIMPULSE 51251 1
2. BAILEE OLSON SANTEE SACHEM 51282 0
SR CHAMPION GELDING Event Code: 139 Age Grp: All Ages No. Comp: 12
1. COURTNEY LABRIE INVITATION TO LOOK 39455 1
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2. LAURA LABRIE

GRAND CHAMPION GELD
1. COURTNEY LABRIE
2. LEO HAACK

ADULT CART
1. MARK SCHUCK

YOUTH CART
1. OLIVIA FLACK

OPEN COSTUME
1. JASE KATZENBERGER
2. MAKAYLA HALL
3. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
4. OLIVIA FLACK

WESTERN PLEASURE

1. KATHERINE HEISE
LIBERTY ONSAGER
KEVIN HASSEBROEK
LAURA LABRIE
OLIVIA FLACK
ZACHARY HERZBERG

oY U W N

WESTERN PLEASURE

1. STEPHANIE GELLER
KATIE HASSEBROEK
TANNER MATHY
CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
AUDREY MEYER
BRYCE CARNS

oY U1 W N

WESTERN PLEASURE
1. KIRSTIN SCHAEFER

2. MAKENA MATHY
3. EMILY HERZBERG
4. MILES FLACK
5. KARLEY SCHAEFER
6. MAKAYLA HALL
SR WESTERN PLEASURE
1. STEPHANIE GELLER
2. TANNER MATHY
3. KATHERINE HEISE
4. LAURA LABRIE
5. AUDREY MEYER
6. KEVIN HASSEBROEK
JR WESTERN PLEASURE

1. BRYCE CARNS

PAL SON OF A BOUNCE

Event Code: 140 Age Grp:
INVITATION TO LOOK
ZIPPIN ONAIMPULSE

Event Code: 201 Age Grp:
DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT

Event Code: 301 Age Grp:
DOC'S SIRIS MIDNIGHT

Event Code: 302 Age Grp:
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE
J-N SIERRA GOLD
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME

Event Code: 304 Age Grp:
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE
PAL SON OF A BOUNCE
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME
SHEHEKE S

Event Code: 304 Age Grp:
J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM

19 & Over
MIST

18 & Under
MIST

18 & Under

9 - 12

13 - 18

SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID

TRIPLE TOUGH KID
IMPULSE IS IN TOWN
RUFF TOUGH TIGER

TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX

Event Code: 304 Age Grp:
SILVER SPECTACULAR
LEXUS
A PERFECT IMPULSE
PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK
SILVER WEE KID
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE

Event Code: 305 Age Grp:
J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM
TRIPLE TOUGH KID
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
PAL SON OF A BOUNCE
RUFF TOUGH TIGER
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE

306

Event Code: Age Grp:

8 & Under

18 & Under

18 & Under

TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX

Reg Points
42375 0
No. Comp: 12
39455 3
51251 2
No. Comp: 1
36094 7
No. Comp: 1
36094 7
No. Comp: 4
33362 10
36258 9
41554 8
45945 7
No. Comp: 9
38455 12
49636 11
42509 10
42375 9
45945 8
33598 7
No. Comp: 10
47477 12
48819 11
46164 10
47775 9
45786 8
48806 7
No. Comp: 8
46256 12
41142 11
46640 10
46424 9
40259 8
36258 7
No. Comp: 8
47477 12
46164 11
38455 10
42375 9
45786 8
42509 7
No. Comp: 7
48806 12
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KATIE HASSEBROEK
CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
LIBERTY ONSAGER
BATLEE OLSON
ALEXANDRA MULLENBAC

ENGLISH PLEASURE

1.

oY U W N

LAURA LABRIE

OLIVIA FLACK
KATHERINE HEISE
KEVIN HASSEBROEK
LIBERTY ONSAGER
CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH

ENGLISH PLEASURE

1.

oY U W N

COURTNEY LABRIE
AUDREY MEYER
STEPHANIE GELLER
TANNER MATHY
CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
KATIE HASSEBROEK

ENGLISH PLEASURE

1.

oY U W N

J

o Ul WN T

R
1
2.
3.
4
5
6

KIRSTIN SCHAEFER
MAKENA MATHY
EMILY HERZBERG
MAKAYLA HALL
MILES FLACK

JASE KATZENBERGER

ENGLISH PLEASURE

KATIE HASSEBROEK
COURTNEY LABRIE
BRYCE CARNS
CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
LIBERTY ONSAGER
BAILEE OLSON

ENGLISH PLEASURE

AUDREY MEYER
LAURA LABRIE
TANNER MATHY
STEPHANIE GELLER
MAKENA MATHY
EMILY HERZBERG

TRAIL

1.

2.
3.
4.

MAKAYLA HALL

JASE KATZENBERGER
SOPHIA ONSAGER
COLTON KIMERY

SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID
IMPULSE IS IN TOWN
DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES

LVO WITH ALL DUE RESPE
H RM'S SKIP N CINCO
Event Code: 307 Age Grp:

PAL SON OF A BOUNCE
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE
DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES
NOTF SKIP IN STYLE

Event Code: 307 Age Grp:
DWR SIT BACK CADILLAC
RUFF TOUGH TIGER
J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM
TRIPLE TOUGH KID
IMPULSE IS IN TOWN
SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID

Event Code: 307 Age Grp:
SILVER SPECTACULAR
LEXUS
A PERFECT IMPULSE
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE
PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH

Event Code: 308 Age Grp:
SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID
DWR SIT BACK CADILLAC

TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX

IMPULSE IS IN TOWN
DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES

LVO WITH ALL DUE RESPECT

Event Code: 309 Age Grp:
RUFF TOUGH TIGER
PAL SON OF A BOUNCE
TRIPLE TOUGH KID
J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM
LEXUS
A PERFECT IMPULSE

Event Code: 313 Age Grp:
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH
SHEZ NO KID
KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH

CT

9 - 12

13 - 18

8 & Under
18 & Under
18 & Under
8 & Under

Reg Points
48819 11
47775 10
49636 9
49581 8
47705 7
No. Comp: 8
42375 12
45945 11
38455 10
42509 9
49636 8
45693 7
No. Comp: 10
48403 12
45786 11
47477 10
460164 9
47775 8
48819 7
No. Comp: 7
46256 12
41142 11
46640 10
36258 9
46424 8
33362 7
No. Comp: 9
48819 12
48403 11
48806 10
47775 9
49636 8
49581 7
No. Comp: 10
45786 12
42375 11
46164 10
47477 9
41142 8
46640 7
No. Comp: 5
36258 11
33362 10
43201 9
46185 8
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5. MILES FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 7
TRAIL Event Code: 313 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 5
1. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 11
2. LIBERTY ONSAGER DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES 49636 10
3. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 9
4. ZACHARY HERZBERG SHEHEKE S 33598 8
5. KEVIN HASSEBROEK MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE 42509 7
TRAIL Event Code: 313 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 5
1. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705 11
2. TANNER MATHY TRIPLE TOUGH KID 46164 10
3. AUDREY MEYER RUFF TOUGH TIGER 45786 9
4. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 8
5. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST IMPULSE IS IN TOWN 47775 7
WESTERN RIDING Event Code: 316 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 1
1. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258 7
WESTERN RIDING Event Code: 316 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 4
1. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 10
2. LAURA LABRIE PAL SON OF A BOUNCE 42375 9
3. KATHERINE HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790 8
4., OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 7
WESTERN RIDING Event Code: 316 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 1
1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 7
HUNTER OVER FENCES Event Code: 319 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 4
1. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 10
2. LAURA LABRIE PAL SON OF A BOUNCE 42375 9
3. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 8
4. KATHERINE HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790 7
HUNTER OVER FENCES Event Code: 319 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 1
1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 7
HUNTER OVER FENCES Event Code: 319 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 4
1. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258 10
2. EMILY HERZBERG A PERFECT IMPULSE 46640 9
ENGLISH EQUITATION Event Code: 504 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 3
1. MILES FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 9
2. JASE KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 8
3. COLTON KIMERY KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH 46185 7
OPEN JUMPING Event Code: 320 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 4
1. KATHERINE HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790 10
2. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 9
3. LAURA LABRIE PAL SON OF A BOUNCE 42375 8
4. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 7
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OPEN JUMPING Event Code: 320 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 1

1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 7
OPEN JUMPING Event Code: 320 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 1

1. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258
HUNTER HACK Event Code: 321 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp

1. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258 0

2. MAKENA MATHY LEXUS 41142 9

3. EMILY HERZBERG A PERFECT IMPULSE 46640 8

4. COLTON KIMERY KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH 46185 7
HUNTER HACK Event Code: 321 Age Grp: No. Comp

1. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 9

2. LAURA LABRIE PAL SON OF A BOUNCE 42375 8

3. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945
HUNTER HACK Event Code: 321 Age Grp: No. Comp

1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554
LEADLINE COSTUME Event Code: 322 Age Grp: 6 & Under No. Comp

1. MYAH KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 0

2. KATELIN FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 9

3. TOMMY ASCH MISS CHIEVUS 39001 8

4. JUSTIN KAMM BRIGHT EYED BOGEY 48255 7
POLE BENDING Event Code: 401 Age Grp: No. Comp

1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 9

2. STEPHANIE GELLER CR TOUGH STAR 38765 8

3. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705
POLE BENDING Event Code: 401 Age Grp: No. Comp

1. KATHERINE HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790

2. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455

3. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945
POLE BENDING Event Code: 401 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp

1. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258

2. JASE KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 8

3. MILES FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 7
CLOVERLEAF Event Code: 402 Age Grp: No. Comp

1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 0

2. STEPHANIE GELLER CR TOUGH STAR 38765 9

3. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705 8

4. KATIE HASSEBROEK SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID 48819 7
CLOVERLEAF Event Code: 402 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 5

1. KATHERINE HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790 11

2. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 10



08/30/2011

Show Date: 08/13/2011
Show Number:

Rider Name

3. BOWDRIE KIMERY
4. BARRON CARNS
5. KEVIN HASSEBROEK

CLOVERLEAF

1. MAKAYLA HALL

JASE KATZENBERGER
COLTON KIMERY
MILES FLACK
KARLEN KIMERY

g w N

STRAIGHT BARRELS
1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
2. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH
3. STEPHANIE GELLER
4. KATIE HASSEBROEK

STRAIGHT BARRELS

1. KATHERINE HEISE
KATHERINE HEISE
OLIVIA FLACK
KEVIN HASSEBROEK
BARRON CARNS

g w N

STRAIGHT BARRELS
1. MAKAYLA HALL
2. JASE KATZENBERGER
3. MILES FLACK
4. MARY ASCH

FLAGS
1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
2. STEPHANIE GELLER
3. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH
4. KATIE HASSEBROEK

FLAGS
1. KATHERINE HEISE

2. KATHERINE HEISE

3. OLIVIA FLACK

4. KEVIN HASSEBROEK

5. BOWDRIE KIMERY
FLAGS

1. JASE KATZENBERGER
2. MILES FLACK
3. KARLEN KIMERY

HANDY HORSE
1. KATHERINE HEISE
2. OLIVIA FLACK

Pony Of the Americas Club,

Inc.

Complete Show results

Name:

7

2011 Minnesota POAC

Minnesota State POAC
Judge 1: Paul Filzen
Pony Name

SUNCREST SANDMAN
BRIGHT EYED BOGEY
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE

Event Code: 402 Age Grp: 8 & Under
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH
KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH
PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK
KBCS GONE N DUN IT

Event Code: 403 Age Grp: 13 - 18

J-N SIERRA GOLD

RM'S SKIP N CINCO

CR TOUGH STAR

SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID

Event Code: 403 Age Grp: 9 - 12
ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE
BRIGHT EYED BOGEY

Event Code: 403 Age Grp: 8 & Under

CHOCK FULL OF GRACE

J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH

PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK

MISS CHIEVUS

Event Code: 405 Age Grp: 13 - 18
J-N SIERRA GOLD
CR TOUGH STAR
RM'S SKIP N CINCO
SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID

Event Code: 405 Age Grp: 9 - 12
ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE
SUNCREST SANDMAN

Event Code: 405 Age Grp: 8 & Under
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH
PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK
KBCS GONE N DUN IT

Event Code: 406 Age Grp: 9 - 12

ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME

Page:

City: Cannon Falls

Points
47894 9
48255 8
42509 7
Comp:
36258 12
33362 11
46185 10
46424 9
47994 8
. Comp:
41554 10
47705 9
38765 8
48819 7
Comp
34790 11
38455 10
45945 9
42509 8
48255 7
. Comp:
36258 10
33362 9
46424 8
39001 7
. Comp:
41554 10
38765 9
47705 8
48819 7
Comp:
34790 12
38455 11
45945 10
42509 9
47894 8
Comp:
33362 12
46424 11
47994 10
. Comp:
34790 10
45945 9
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3. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 8
4. BARRON CARNS BRIGHT EYED BOGEY 48255 7
HANDY HORSE Event Code: 406 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 3
1. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258 9
2. MILES FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 8
GO GO Event Code: 407 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 2
1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 8
2. STEPHANIE GELLER CR TOUGH STAR 38765 7
GO GO Event Code: 407 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 3
1. KATHERINE HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790 9
2. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 8
3. BARRON CARNS BRIGHT EYED BOGEY 48255 7
GO GO Event Code: 407 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 3
1. JASE KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 9
2. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258 8
3. JASE KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 7
GO GO Event Code: 407 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 1
1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 7
TEXAS ROLLBACK Event Code: 411 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 4
1. STEPHANIE GELLER CR TOUGH STAR 38765 10
2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 9
3. KATIE HASSEBROEK SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID 48819 8
TEXAS ROLLBACK Event Code: 411 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 6
1. KATHERINE HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790 12
2. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 11
3. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 10
4. BOWDRIE KIMERY SUNCREST SANDMAN 47894 9
5. KEVIN HASSEBROEK MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE 42509 8
TEXAS ROLLBACK Event Code: 411 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 5
1. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258 11
2. JASE KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 10
3. COLTON KIMERY KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH 46185 9
4. MARY ASCH MISS CHIEVUS 39001 8
5. MILES FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 7
IN-HAND TRAIL Event Code: 471 Age Grp: 19 & Over No. Comp: 9
1. BRENT ANDERSON CLASSIC SIDNEY 51160 12
2. BRENT ANDERSON AKA WHATS YOUR PLEASURE 50996 11
3. REBECCA SOLBERG DUTCH PEFECT DUCHESS 51011 10
4. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N GOLDEN RETURN 50367 9
5. LEO HAACK ZIPPIN ONAIMPULSE 51251 8
6. JACQUIE STANTON J-N TOBE GORGEOUS 51064 7

MOST COLORFUL Event Code: 472 Age Grp: 19 & Over No. Comp: 10



1. DWIGHT OLSON DK'S STARLIGHT DREAM 50525 12
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JASE KATZENBERGER
LAURA LABRIE
COURTNEY LABRIE
TOM SHROYER
JACQUIE STANTON

LONGE LINE
REBECCA SOLBERG
BRENT ANDERSON
DWIGHT OLSON
JACQUIE STANTON
LEO HAACK
REBECCA SOLBERG

2 YR OLD LONGE LINE

[uY

BRENT ANDERSON
TOM SHROYER
JARED KATZENBERGER

WESTERN PLEASURE
SOPHIA ONSAGER
KARLEN KIMERY
MARY ASCH

LUCEE OLSON
ALLISON SKINNER

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE 19&0V

AUTUMN CARNS

KELLY WILSON
KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER
MELISSA ONSAGER
JARED KATZENBERGER
MISSY KATZENBERGER

HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
KARLEY SCHAEFER
LUCEE OLSON

SOPHIA ONSAGER
ALLISON SKINNER
KARLEN KIMERY

& OVER JPFC WESTERN
REBECCA SOLBERG

KELLY WILSON

MISSY KATZENBERGER

ERIK BLOMQUIST

JARED KATZENBERGER
JACKIE DEVINE- PERTZBORN

& OVER JPFC TRAIL
CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST

Pony Of the Americas Club,

Inc.

mplete Show results

011 Minnesota POAC

Minnesota State POAC
Judge 1: Paul Filzen
Pony Name

J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH
INVITATION TO LOOK
DWR SIT BACK CADILLAC
IM KIND OF A BIG DEAL
J-N TOBE GORGEOUS

Event Code: 478 Age Grp: 19 & Over

DUTCH PEFECT DUCHESS

CLASSIC SIDNEY

I GOT WHAT YOU LIKE

J-N TOBE GORGEOUS

ZIPPIN ONAIMPULSE

DUTCH PRIDE

Event Code: 479 Age Grp: 19 & Over
AKA WHATS YOUR PLEASURE
GOTCHA WATCHIN
J-N GOLDEN RETURN

Event Code: 491 Age Grp: 8 & Under
SHEZ NO KID
KBCS GONE N DUN IT
MISS CHIEVUS
BOBBIN EYED BARBIE
VELVET'S BIGTIME DOLL
Event Code: 492 Age Grp: 19 & Over

TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX
DRIFTWOODS ESCALADE

A SHINING IMPULSE

SHEZ NO KID

J-N TOBE AWESOME

J-N MYTE DIVA

Event Code: 493 Age Grp:
SILVER WEE KID
BOBBIN EYED BARBIE
SHEZ NO KID
VELVET'S BIGTIME DOLL
KBCS GONE N DUN IT

8 & Under

Event Code: 494
DUTCH DAYTONA
JD'S BRING IT ON
J-N MYTE DIVA
MACS AWESOME ANNIE
J-N TOBE AWESOME
KID O'S HEAVENS HAYLEE

Age Grp: 19 & Over

Event Code: 496 Age Grp:
IMPULSE IS IN TOWN

19 & Over

Page:

Reg Points
33362 11
39455 10
48403 9
51296 8
51064 7
No. Comp:
51011 12
51160 11
51482 10
51064 9
51251 8
222222 7
No. Comp:
50996 9
50391 8
50367 7
No. Comp:
43201 11
47994 10
39001 9
48798 8
623 7
No. Comp:
48806 12
48633 11
47791 10
43201 9
49631 8
49484 7
No. Comp:
40259 11
48798 10
43201 9
623 8
47994 7
No. Comp:
49637 12
49980 11
49484 10
49676 9
49631 8
48953 7
No. Comp:
47775 11

City: Cannon Falls
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Show Date: 08/13/2011 Name: Minnesota State POAC City: Cannon Falls
Show Number: 7 Judge 1: Paul Filzen
Rider Name Pony Name Reg. Points
2. REBECCA SOLBERG DUTCH DAYTONA 49637 10
3. ERIK BLOMQUIST MACS AWESOME ANNIE 49676 9
4. MISSY KATZENBERGER J-N MYTE DIVA 49484 8
5. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N TOBE AWESOME 49631 7
TRAIL 19 & OVER Event Code: 497 Age Grp: 19 & Over No. Comp: 4
1. KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER A SHINING IMPULSE 47791 10
2. AUTUMN CARNS TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX 48806 9
3. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N TOBE AWESOME 49631 8
4. MISSY KATZENBERGER J-N MYTE DIVA 49484 7
WESTERN PLEASURE 19&OVER Event Code: 490 Age Grp: 19 & Over No. Comp: 7
1. AUTUMN CARNS TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX 48806 12
2. KELLY WILSON JD'S BRING IT ON 49980 11
3. KIMBERLY EIGENBERGER A SHINING IMPULSE 47791 10
4. MELISSA ONSAGER SHEZ NO KID 43201 9
5. JARED KATZENBERGER J-N TOBE AWESOME 49631 8
6. MISSY KATZENBERGER J-N MYTE DIVA 49484 7
LEADLINE Event Code: 501 Age Grp: 6 & Under No. Comp: 2
1. KATELIN FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 8
2. MYAH KATZENBERGER J-N GOLD SENSATION 44847 7
LEADLINE Event Code: 501 Age Grp: 6 & Under No. Comp: 3
1. TOMMY ASCH MISS CHIEVUS 39001 9
2. JUSTIN KAMM BRIGHT EYED BOGEY 48255 8
3. COLTEN CRAIN SIECKS HIGH PLAIN MARTY 50901 7
STOCK SEAT EQUITATION Event Code: 502 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 3
1. MILES FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 9
2. COLTON KIMERY KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH 46185 8
3. JASE KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 7
STOCK SEAT EQUITATION Event Code: 502 Age Grp: 8 & Under No. Comp: 10
1. SOPHIA ONSAGER SHEZ NO KID 43201 12
2. MAKENA MATHY LEXUS 41142 11
3. KIRSTIN SCHAEFER SILVER SPECTACULAR 46256 10
4. KARLEY SCHAEFER SILVER WEE KID 40259 9
5. MAKAYLA HALL CHOCK FULL OF GRACE 36258 8
6. EMILY HERZBERG A PERFECT IMPULSE 46640 7
STOCK SEAT EQUITATION Event Code: 502 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 3
1. KEVIN HASSEBROEK MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE 42509 9
2. ZACHARY HERZBERG SHEHEKE S 33598 8
STOCK SEAT EQUITATION Event Code: 502 Age Grp: 9 - 12 No. Comp: 5
1. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 11
2. LAURA LABRIE PAL SON OF A BOUNCE 42375 10
3. LIBERTY ONSAGER DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES 49636 9
4. CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705 8
5. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 7



08/30/2011

Show Date: 08/13/2011 Name: Minnesota State POAC
Show Number: 7 Judge 1: Paul Filzen
Rider Name Pony Name
STOCK SEAT EQUITATION Event Code: 502 Age Grp:
1. TANNER MATHY TRIPLE TOUGH KID
BAREBACK EQUITATION Event Code: 503 Age Grp:

1. MILES FLACK
2. COLTON KIMERY
3. JASE KATZENBERGER

BAREBACK EQUITATION
1. MAKENA MATHY
SOPHIA ONSAGER
EMILY HERZBERG
KARLEY SCHAEFER
KIRSTIN SCHAEFER
MAKAYLA HALL

oY U W I

BAREBACK EQUITATION
1. KEVIN HASSEBROEK

BAREBACK EQUITATION
1. KATHERINE HEISE
2. LAURA LABRIE
3. OLIVIA FLACK
4. LIBERTY ONSAGER

BAREBACK EQUITATION

1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH
STEPHANIE GELLER
KATIE HASSEBROEK
COURTNEY LABRIE
BRYCE CARNS

oY U1 W N

BAREBACK EQUITATION
1. TANNER MATHY

ENGLISH EQUITATION
1. MAKENA MATHY
EMILY HERZBERG
MAKAYLA HALL
KIRSTIN SCHAEFER
KARLEY SCHAEFER
LUCEE OLSON

oY U1 W N

ENGLISH EQUITATION
1. KEVIN HASSEBROEK
2. ZACHARY HERZBERG
3. BOWDRIE KIMERY

ENGLISH EQUITATION
1. LAURA LABRIE

Pony Of the Americas Club,

Complete Show results
2011 Minnesota POAC

Inc.

PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK
KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH

Event Code:
LEXUS
SHEZ NO KID
A PERFECT IMPULSE
SILVER WEE KID
SILVER SPECTACULAR
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE

503 Age Grp:

Event Code: 503 Age Grp:
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE

Event Code: 503 Age Grp:
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
PAL SON OF A BOUNCE
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME
DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES

Event Code: 503 Age Grp:
J-N SIERRA GOLD
RM'S SKIP N CINCO
J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM

SONNYS FIRST CLASS KID

DWR SIT BACK CADILLAC

13 - 18

8 & Under
8 & Under
9 - 12

9 - 12

13 - 18

TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX

Event Code: 503 Age Grp:
TRIPLE TOUGH KID
Event Code: 504

LEXUS

A PERFECT IMPULSE
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE
SILVER SPECTACULAR
SILVER WEE KID
BOBBIN EYED BARBIE

Age Grp:

Event Code: 504 Age Grp:
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE
SHEHEKE S
SUNCREST SANDMAN

Event Code: 504 Age Grp:
PAL SON OF A BOUNCE

Page:
City: Cannon Falls
Reg Points
No. Comp
40164 7
No. Comp:
40424 9
46185 8
33362 7
No. Comp:
41142 12
43201 11
46640 10
40259 9
46256 8
36258 7
No. Comp:
42509 7
No. Comp:
38455 10
42375 9
45945 8
49636 7
No. Comp:
41554 12
47705 11
47477 10
48819 9
48403 8
48806 7
13 - 18 No. Comp:
46164 7
8 & Under No. Comp:
41142 12
46640 11
36258 10
46256 9
40259 8
48798 7
9 - 12 No. Comp:
42509 9
33598 8
47894 7
9 - 12 No. Comp:
42375 11

11
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Show Date: 08/13/2011
Show Number:

Rider Name

N

Pony Of the Americas Club,
Complete Show results
2011 Minnesota POAC
ame: Minnesota State POAC
7 Judge 1: Paul Filzen

Pony Name

Inc.

OLIVIA FLACK
KATHERINE HEISE
CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH
LIBERTY ONSAGER

ENGLISH EQUITATION
1. TANNER MATHY

ENGLISH EQUITATION

1. STEPHANIE GELLER
AUDREY MEYER
COURTNEY LABRIE
ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH
CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST
BRYCE CARNS

oY U1 b W N

ENGLISH EQUITATION

1. MILES FLACK
2. JASE KATZENBERGER
3. COLTON KIMERY

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
1. KATHERINE HEISE
2. OLIVIA FLACK

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
1. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
1. MAKAYLA HALL

2. EMILY HERZBERG

3. MAKENA MATHY
SHOWMANSHIP

1. MILES FLACK

2. COLTON KIMERY

3. JASE KATZENBERGER
SHOWMANSHIP

1. MAKENA MATHY

2. MAKAYLA HALL

3. LUCEE OLSON

4. SOPHIA ONSAGER

5. EMILY HERZBERG

6. KARLEY SCHAEFER
SHOWMANSHIP

1. BARRON CARNS

2. KEVIN HASSEBROEK

3. ZACHARY HERZBERG

4. BOWDRIE KIMERY

SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
RM'S SKIP N CINCO
DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES

Event Code: 504 Age Grp:
TRIPLE TOUGH KID

Event Code: 504 Age Grp:
J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM
RUFF TOUGH TIGER
DWR SIT BACK CADILLAC
RM'S SKIP N CINCO
J-N SIERRA GOLD

TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX

Event Code: 504 Age Grp:
PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH
KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH

Event Code: 505 Age Grp:
SUNCREST'S TOMCAT
SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME

Event Code: 505 Age Grp:
J-N SIERRA GOLD

Event Code: 505 Age Grp:
CHOCK FULL OF GRACE
A PERFECT IMPULSE
LEXUS

Event Code: 506 Age Grp:
PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK
KBC'S DUN IT UP TOUGH
J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH

Event Code: 506

LEXUS

CHOCK FULL OF GRACE

BOBBIN EYED BARBIE

SHEZ NO KID

A PERFECT IMPULSE

SILVER WEE KID

Age Grp:

Event Code: 506 Age Grp:
BRIGHT EYED BOGEY
MONTE'S LAST BOUNCE
SHEHEKE S
SUNCREST SANDMAN

Page: 12
City: Cannon Falls
Reg Points
45945 10
38455 9
47705 8
49636 7
13 - 18 No. Comp: 1
46164 7
13 - 18 No. Comp 9
47477 12
45786 11
48403 10
47705 9
41554 8
48806 7
8 & Under No. Comp: 3
46424 9
33362 8
46185 7
9 - 12 No. Comp: 3
38455 9
45945 8
13 - 18 No. Comp: 1
41554 7
8 & Under No. Comp: 3
36258 9
46640 8
41142 7
8 & Under No. Comp: 3
46424 9
46185 8
33362 7
8 & Under No. Comp: 9
41142 12
36258 11
48798 10
43201 9
46640 8
40259 7
9 - 12 No. Comp: 7
48255 12
42509 11
33598 10
47894 9
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Show Date: 08/13/2011 Name: Minnesota State POAC City: Cannon Falls
Show Number: 7 Judge 1: Paul Filzen
Rider Name Pony Name Reg Points
5. RUSSELL HEISE ODYSSEY'S OBSESSION 34790 8
6. BLAKE WILSON DRIFTWOODS ESCALADE 48633 7
SHOWMANSHIP Event Code: 506 Age Grp: 9 12 No. Comp: 6
1. LAURA LABRIE INVITATION TO LOOK 39455 12
2. LIBERTY ONSAGER DUTCH RHYTHM N BLUES 49636 11
3. OLIVIA FLACK SHOCKINGLY HAMDSOME 45945 10
4., CHRYSTAL MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705 9
5. KATHERINE HEISE SUNCREST'S TOMCAT 38455 8
6. RACHEL SKINNER VELVET'S BIGTIME DOLL 623 7
SHOWMANSHIP Event Code: 506 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp: 2
1. TANNER MATHY TRIPLE TOUGH KID 46164 8
2. SIDNEE OLSON LVO WITH ALL DUE RESPECT 49581 7
SHOWMANSHIP Event Code: 506 Age Grp: 13 - 18 No. Comp 10
1. BRYCE CARNS BRIGHT EYED BOGEY 48255 12
2. CHRISTINA BLOMQUIST J-N SIERRA GOLD 41554 11
3. BAILEE OLSON HIFIVE COCOA CHIP 45197 10
4. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705 9
5. COURTNEY LABRIE INVITATION TO LOOK 39455 8
6. STEPHANIE GELLER J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM 47477 7
LEADLINE SHOWMANSHIP Event Code: 575 Age Grp: 6 & Under No. Comp: 2
1. JUSTIN KAMM BRIGHT EYED BOGEY 48255 8
2. 0 7
LEADLINE SHOWMANSHIP Event Code: 575 Age Grp: 6 & Under No. Comp: 2
1. KATELIN FLACK PRIDES DYNAMIC LOOK 46424 8
2. MYAH KATZENBERGER J-N JUSTA GOLD RUSH 33362 7
NOVICE HUNTER UNDER SADDL Event Code: 578 Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp: 4
1. KATIE HASSEBROEK DUTCH DANCER 50305 10
2. BOWDRIE KIMERY SUNCREST SANDMAN 47894 9
3. ALLISON SKINNER VELVET'S BIGTIME DOLL 623 8
4. KARLEN KIMERY KBCS GONE N DUN IT 47994 7
NOVICE WESTERN PLEASURE Event Code: 580 Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp: 5
1. BATILEE OLSON LVO WITH ALL DUE RESPECT 49581 11
2. CHRISTINA OLSON JBJ'S CLASSIC LARK 41829 10
3. KARLEN KIMERY KBCS GONE N DUN IT 47994 9
4. BOWDRIE KIMERY SUNCREST SANDMAN 47894 8
5. LAURA OLSON MONTE'S RAINEY MAY 37991 7
OPEN WALK TROT PLEASURE Event Code: 581 Age Grp: 18 & Under No. Comp: 12
1. AUDREY MEYER RUFF TOUGH TIGER 45786 12
2. STEPHANIE GELLER J BAR BOUNCINDOTCOM 47477 11
3. ERIK BLOMQUIST IMPULSE IS IN TOWN 47775 10
4. ALEXANDRA MULLENBACH RM'S SKIP N CINCO 47705 9
5. ZACHARY HERZBERG SHEHEKE S 33598 8
6. BRYCE CARNS TRIBUTE'S IMPULSIVE CHEX 48806 7
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